EDUC
7020

7001

7031

7032

7033

7034

7035

7036

7037

EDUC
5067

5068
5893
5069
CLSD
5070
5913
5071
5072
5073
5074

5075

5076

EDUC
1065

1066

1067

1936

1937

1068

1069

Education
READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS

STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)]
Senior standing
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)
Appleton
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)]
Ashwaubenon
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)
Bonduel - Kimberly
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)]
Neenah
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)
Oshkosh
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)]
Kaukauna
STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S)
Sevastopol

Education

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION
2ND LANGUAGE ACQUISTN & TEACH

Four terms of foreign language study or the equivalent

MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

TUT-ADOLESCENT LITERATURE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

READING IN SCH. CONTENT AREAS

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

Education
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

COGNITIVE DIVERSITY IN EDUC (D)
Junior standing or consent of the instructor

SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC (D)
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION

550 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese Arranged
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Ms. Walter-Bailey
Fall Term 2002
190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
199 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
260 U6 L:15 Ms. Lanouette 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as LING 260
350 U6 Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 241
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
390 U:Variable SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
550 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese 06:30-08:30 M
590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
Winter Term 2003
180 U6 L:30 Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR
190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
310 U6 Ms. Walter-Bailey 09:00-10:50 TR
340 U6 L:25 Ms. Walter-Bailey 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 240
390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

Fall Semester 2002

MAIN 205

BUCH 204

BRIG 422

SCIE 202

BRIG 119



1070 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

1071 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

1072 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

1073 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

EDUC Education Spring Semester 2003

8005 READING AND LANGUAGE ARTS 413 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese Arranged

8001 STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)] 650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Senior standing

8006 STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY (S) 650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Appleton

8007 STUDENT TEACHING--MID & 2NDARY ©)] 650 U:18 S/U Only SIG Mr. Purkey Arranged
Freedom

EDUC Education Spring Term 2003

3067 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING 180 U6 L:30 Mr. Purkey 12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 224

3068 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 190 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3069 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 199  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3929 SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUC (D) 340 U6 L:25 Ms. Walter-Bailey 09:00-10:50 TR BRIG 224
Sophomore standing Cross-listed as ETST 240

3070 MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION (D) 350 U6 Mr. Purkey 09:00-10:50 TR BUCH 204
Sophomore standing Cross-listed as ETST 241

3071 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 390 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3072 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 399  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3073 READING AND LANGUAGE ARTS 413 U3 SIG Mr. Wiese 06:30-08:30 M BRIG 119

3074 MTHDS MIDDLE/SECOND TEACHING 560 U:6 SIG Ms. Marinac 06:30-09:00 R BRIG 119
Junior standing. Ms. Engman

3075 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 590 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3076 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 599  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3077 TUTORIAL IN EDUCATION 690 U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged

3078 INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EDUCATION 699  U:Variable SIG Staff Arranged



